

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21878/2009

PUNJAB & SIND BANK

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MOHINI HARDAYAL SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing process fee and prayer  
for interim relief and office report)

Date: 30/07/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Pallav Saxena, Adv.  
Mr. Kanwaljit Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Arun Aggarwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rahul Srivastava, Adv.  
Mr. Aditya S., Adv.  
Mr. Ram Swarup Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. A.Venayagam Balan ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue fresh notice to the unserved respondents.

Dasti service is allowed, permitted to be served  
through the concerned Advocates in any of the connected SLP,  
who have filed appearance for concerned respondents.

Dasti notice is to be issued before 6.8.2010.

Service is to be completed before 16.8.2010.

(S.G. SHAH)  
Registrar