

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.3

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21878/2009

PUNJAB & SIND BANK

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MOHINI HARDAYAL SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Appln.for dispensing with the service of Respondent Nos.4 & 5)

Date: 08/10/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Arun Aggarwal,Adv.  
Mr. Pallav Saxena,Adv.  
Mr.Sandeep Lamba,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ram Swarup Sharma,Adv.  
Mr. A.Venayagam Balan ,Adv  
Ms.Ashlesha Srivastava,Adv.  
Ms.Manik Karanjawala,Adv.  
M/S. Karanjawala & Co. ,Adv  
  
Mr.Sudhir Kathpalia,Adv.  
Mr.Rahul Shrivastava,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Names of the Respondent Nos. 4 and 5 are deleted  
from the array of the parties at the risk of the  
applicant.

I.A.No.3 is disposed of accordingly.

(Shivraj Kaur) (Renu Diwan)  
PS to Addl.Regr. Court Master