

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 14782/2009  
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 15/05/2009  
in WP No. 2199/2008 passed by the High Court Of M.p At Jabalpur)

SHEELA GEHLOT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MOHINI HARDAYAL SINGH & ORS. Respondent(s)  
(With appln. (s) for directions and placing addl. facts and  
documents on record and interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 21878/2009

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing process fee and Interim  
Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 23552/2011

(With appln.(s) for dispensing with the service of res.nos. and  
appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and appln.(s) for permission to  
file additional documents and appln.(s) for correction and Interim  
Relief and Office Report)

Date : 21/08/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Parties

Mr. C.A. Sundaram, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. L. Nageshwar Rao, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Rahul Srivastava, Adv.  
Mr. Satish Aggarwal, Adv.  
Mr. Ram Swarup Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Jain, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Nandini Gore, Adv.  
Ms. Aditi Bhatt, Adv.  
Mr. Kartik Bhatnagar, Adv.  
M/s. Karanjawala & Co., Adv.

Mr. Arvind Nayar, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.

Signature Not Verified

Mr. Arvind Nayar, Adv.

Digitally signed by

Madhu Bala

Date: 2015.08.22

12:08:42 IST

Reason:

Mr. A. Venayagam Balan, Adv.

...2/-

-2-

Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Nalin Kohli, Adv.  
Ms. Ruchika Goel, Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Puri, Adv.

Mr. Arun Aggarwal, Adv.

Mr. Nikilesh Ramachandran,Adv.

Mr. Arjun Harkauli,Adv.

Mr. Pallav Saxena,Adv.

Mr. Kamal Kishore,Adv.

Ms. Bindu Dass,Adv.

Mr. Arun Aggarwal,Adv.

Mr. Nikilesh Ramachandran,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 22nd September, 2015 for final disposal.

(MADHU BALA)  
COURT MASTER

(ASHA SONI)  
COURT MASTER